[ ‘Name of Corporate Debtor i £ra Infra I Date of IRP Process - 8th May'2018 [ Listof Credit 10th Apri'2023 ]

1 Amountin N

List of Operational Creditors dues)
etalls of Claimant etall of Claim Recaived etall of Claim Admitted po——
!
Sin hether | xage of Voting | AT of Contingent| Mutual Dues, e caam | Amount of Claim not Remars, ifany
o ether e of Voting P i s,
Department Government Date of Receipt Amount Claimed Nature of C Claim that may be set admitted
P ot Amount of Claim | related party?| ~share in coc o (under adjudication)
Admitted
1 ACIT/DCIT (T05).New Delni 20,79,85,328.00 24,79,45328.00 No
N ol G & SareeTo, aparmnt 265500000 265500000 o
3 Asst_ Commissoner State Tax Circle | Bilzsour 523 FeEEY) o
4 [t ot the i Commisioer, cGs, o | 3036286500 3036286500 o
N Empore tate urince Coporton, 2250700 200700 o
R Deputy Commissioner of Commercial Taxes 155573700 155573700 o
7| Commercial Taxes Deoartment Circe 3. Indore. 515,00229.00 5190022900 No
N ke and Taaton Deparmen s, 242515800 22515800 o
9| The Assistant Commissioner of State Tax Vao! 25,28,56,553.00 25.28.56553.00 No
1o | Department of Trade and Taves (Offce of the 143706954530 143706954530 o
u Emplyees Providant Fnd Ongarsation 15273502100 15273502100 o s 10,33,703reduced post close o vting of plans
1 Employees Provident Fund Organisation No 5 10,33,642 added post close of voting of plans
(Emolove 106203.206.00 1062,03,206.00
fE] EPFO on behalf of CBT 1,07.249.00 1,07.249.00 No
14 £FO Delhi 108.67.97.263.00 P ‘Added pOst start of votung of plans
15 EPFO Noida 512061.436.00 100814 ‘Added post sart of voting of plans
16 New Council 6,42,58,671.00 6425667100 No
17 | Department of Goods & Service Tax, Maharashtra 3,40,03,345.00 2,6554,984.00 No 74,48,361.00 R52,05,28,018 adrmitted post closing of voting
18 Commissioner of Income Tax ITDS) Noida 42,12.17,000.00 151500 No 45485,181.00
19 esic 1725,13201.00 1725,13201.00 No
20| state Tax Officer, Panruti Rural Assessment Circle 11,37,99,186.00 11,37.99,186.00 No
1| Deputy Commissioner of State Taxes - Haridwar 12.75,60465.00 12.75,60465.00 o
(van)
. ey Commisnss of ammer o, 137674339.00 137674339.00 o
» Doty Commlsorar o orenwe s 65496200 65496200 o
20 | P Commioner, CentlGoo & Service T 201609700 201603700 o
Du. Excise & Taxation Faridabad 357751600 35,7750 0
GST Delhi West 1232072133100 641,19,75,329. o 5.90,87,46,001.14 | s 181,15,50,001.86 admitted post star of Voting o Pans
‘Asst. Commissioner of b 19264256131 192642561 o
ESIC Raiour 1,44,61,209.00 38,75.016 o 10583,193.00 | R 17,969725 admitted post start of voting of Plans
Esic 21,375.00 2,375 o Fs 8,888 admitted post start of Voting of Plans
Office of the Commercia Taxes. Bundi Raizsthan 253431000 253431000 o
ESIC Ranchi 11.459.00 11,0500 0
2 ESIC Lucknow No 614219000 Rs 33655 admitted poststart o Voting of Plans
730552000 116333900
33| Asst Commissioner Division Connaught Place CGST) o 2877600
South. New Delhi 4,1653,157.00 1902638100
2 | Office of the Asst Commissioner of Income Tax o 53300450900
Central Circle 29 Delni 19932561
35 ESIC Mumbal 2660200 18,195.00 No 8447.00 Rs 1142 admitted post start of Voting of Plans
36 ESIC Dehrad; 13.04.084.00 106739500 No 236,689.00 Claim admitted post start o voting of Plans
37 ESIC Noida 75071500 42313900 No 367.576.00 Claim admitted post tart of voting of Plans
38 ties Exchance Board of India 60000000 60000000 No Claim admitted post tart o voting of Plans
3 Central Gaods & Service Tax, Department of No 12329721200 Claim admitted pos start of voting of Plans
170504 76328000
) Or- Commissloner of Commercial Taxes, No Claim admitted post start o voting of Plans
Ghaziabad. UP 110791 110701
41| Asst Commissioner Sangareddy Circle, Nizamabad, o i admitted post start ofvating o Plans
Telengana 185,00000 185,00000
2 Commercial Tax Officer_Bihar 2830275.00 2830275.00 No Taim admitted post start of voting of Plans
a Commissioner of Customs. Kolkat: 2950000.00 2550000.00 No Taim admitted post start of voting of Plans
a Commissioner of Customs, Central Excise & No Claim admitted post start o voting of Plans
Service Tax. Meerut 252650700 252650700
5 Central Goods & Service Tax. Bihar 460,26 048.00 460,26 048.00 No Claim admitted post star of voting of Plans
46| Asst. Commissioner tract. Kozhikod: 3090185000 1.12.66.367.00 No 1,96,35,487.00 Claim admitted post tart o voting of Plans
47| Directorate Generalof GST Inteligence, Service o Clim admitted post start of vting of Plans
a8 ESIC. Kochi_Kerala 210221 210221 No Claim admitted post start of voting of Plans
a9 ESiC Delhi 77455000 77455000 No Claim admitted post tart o voting of Plans
Total 50.58.79.71.508.79 42.00.85.71.087.6 159.9218.699.00 | _6.98.0181722.14




